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SELF INSURANCE FUND
ACTUAL VERSUS BUDGET

GL ACCOUNT

NUMBER

GL ACCOUNT

DESCRIPTION

ANNUAL

BUDGET

CURRENT

MONTH

YTD

ACTUAL

YTD

OUT ENCUM

YTD

ACT PLUS ENCUM

YTD

VARIANCE

YTD

PCT

REVENUE

CHARGES FOR SERVICES

408-3431000 SELF INSURANCE - EMPLOYER CO     1,610,000.00       180,217.64       378,423.05             0.00       378,423.05     1,231,576.95     23.50 %

408-3432000 SELF INSURANCE - EMPLOYEE CO       250,000.00        29,348.19        61,377.69             0.00        61,377.69       188,622.31     24.55 %

408-3433000 SELF INSURANCE - RETIREE CON         7,600.00         1,902.09         5,721.81             0.00         5,721.81         1,878.19     75.29 %

------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------

TOTAL CHARGES FOR SERVICES     1,867,600.00       211,467.92       445,522.55             0.00       445,522.55     1,422,077.45     23.86 %

INVESTMENT

------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------

TOTAL INVESTMENT             0.00             0.00             0.00             0.00             0.00             0.00      0.00 %

MISCELLANEOUS

408-3699200 SELF INSURANCE - MISCELLANEO        40,000.00             0.00             0.00             0.00             0.00        40,000.00      0.00 %

------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------

TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS        40,000.00             0.00             0.00             0.00             0.00        40,000.00      0.00 %

TOTAL REVENUE     1,907,600.00       211,467.92       445,522.55             0.00       445,522.55     1,462,077.45     23.36 %

EXPENDITURES

PERSONAL SERVICES

408-1213-5002310 SELF INSURANCE - HEALTH CLAI     1,500,000.00        49,498.31       222,379.25             0.00       222,379.25     1,277,620.75     14.83 %

------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------

TOTAL PERSONAL SERVICES     1,500,000.00        49,498.31       222,379.25             0.00       222,379.25     1,277,620.75    (14.00)%

OPERATING EXPENSES

408-1213-5003410 SELF INSURANCE - CONTRACTUAL       407,600.00             0.00        96,555.19             0.00        96,555.19       311,044.81     23.69 %

------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES       407,600.00             0.00        96,555.19             0.00        96,555.19       311,044.81    (23.00)%

CAPITAL EXPENSES

------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------

TOTAL CAPITAL EXPENSES             0.00             0.00             0.00             0.00             0.00             0.00      0.00 %

DEBT

------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------

TOTAL DEBT             0.00             0.00             0.00             0.00             0.00             0.00      0.00 %
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TRANSFERS

------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------

TOTAL TRANSFERS             0.00             0.00             0.00             0.00             0.00             0.00      0.00 %

------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------

TOTAL EXPENSES     1,907,600.00        49,498.31       318,934.44             0.00       318,934.44     1,588,665.56     16.72 %

------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------------ ------------

================== ================== ================== ================== ================== ================== ============


